Alxr Tacker 3
Model No. ATK-0240

Ztem Part Description Qty] Itom| Part Description Qty

1o . Io. Mo, 1o. Item Part Deccription Qty Ttem Paxrt Gl

1 [M-D0S30 (Bolt MSx30 4 26 |p-saozz Spring Pin 1 o llo. o . tho.

2 |KOJ30AF106|Exhaust Cover 1 16 |0-22431 O-Ring 3 11 |FO240BW101|Main Bit Guids 1 71A|E0240BPI00{Guids Beard Unit 1 .

3 |[KOZ30An103|Exhaust Bumpery 1 37 |KO230AC102|Main Pinton 1 2 |M-DO5LZ Bolt M5x12 =

4 |K0230AR101|Head Cap 1 30 |P-840L00 |Roll Pin 1 45 |1-DOS16  |Bolt 15xl6 2

5 |0-38612 |o-Ring 2 39 |P-525167 (Bit Pin 1 i 47 [K0Z40BP101[Pusher 1 ;

6_|xo230nn102|Spring 1 40 |Rozsoncroilpriver Blade 1 49 {4-D0406 |Bolt Mixé z {‘

7 lo-pe 0-Ring 1 65 |K0Z40RFZ01| Extenoion Block 1 19 |¥0z40BPLld|Magazine Covexr 1 :

8 _|0-32430 O-Ring 1 84 |KO230AF110|Spring 1 50 [1I-5 Bolt M5 3 !

9 |K0230nA201Valve Piston 1 85 |K0Z30AF105|Plastic Driver Guide| 1 \51 |R0230B2303¥heel L

10 |F02302R202{Valve Piston Stop 1 86 lo-m o-Ring 1 " 52 |K0230BP303|Roller of ¥heel 1 ;

11 [0-31815 [O-Ping 2 g7 |R0210AF101{Body Houoing 1 53 |R0230BP105|Spring L ! ;
12 [KOZ40RBLOL|Main Cvlinder 1 B8 |KO230AF104{Aix Pipe 1 | 57 [#-5 Spring Washex 2 ;l —-\] :
14 (FOZ30RBlO2|Driver Bumpex 1 -1 K0230B7108|Suppoxrter of Magazine| 1 ] .

15 |KO230RF102[Stesl Driver Flatm 1 ATE-0240S : i 59 |u-pos3z [Bolt M5x22 1 3‘

16 JOo-0Q421e O-Ring z +30 |[KOZ20AD1O0Z|Secondary Triggeyr 1 ll 60 {M-DO506 Bolt M5x6 2 ] i

19 |Ep230nFl08/11lon Wacher 1 *31 |[P-830167 |Spring Pin 1 |_61 |r0240BY104|Brado Feedex 1 1 ;
<y {KO230RE201|Triggeyr Valve Cage L +32 |[X0230AF109|Spring 1 63_|14-DO514 Bolt MSx1ld 2 : i
21 |F0230rE301|Trigger Valve Stem 1 65 |ro230BP40L|Pawi of Fesder 1 B | !
sz [0-03615 |o-Ring ' 67 ro230BPa03{Pin | 1 ‘

23 [0-11020  |0-Ring 1 58 |K0220BP404|Spring of Pawl 1 i

24 |ROZ30RELOL{Rir Switch Cover 1 o 69 |P-83008 Spring Pin L '\
o jroz3ommoifrrigger 1 70 [p-s3012 _|Spring ¥in 2 Nm‘j

[ 746 |F0210BP102|Conversion Board 1 . _ﬂj




